
S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

1 15UPS509 RELATIVITY AND QUANTUM MECHANICS 15-PH-05 1

2 19UEL617 WOMEN STUDIES 19-EL-47 1

3 20UTL101 TAMIL PAPER-I 20-HT-28 1

4 21UEN404 COMMUNICATION SKILLS 21EC30 1

5 21UCY5E1 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 21CH36 1

21-CH-18

21-CH-42

21-CH-32

7 21UZY611 ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY AND ENDOCRINOLOGY 21-ZL-09 1

8 21UZY611 ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY AND ENDOCRINOLOGY 21-ZL-02 1

9 22PMS206 mathematical statistics 22PM02 1

10 22PMS208 MECHANICS 22PM01 1

11 22PM06

12 22PM04

13 22PM03

14 22UEL509 COMMON WEALTH LITERATURE 22-EL-51 1

15 22UZY202 CHORDATA 22-ZL-18 1

20-BT-08 

20-BT-41

17 22UEN101 COMMUNICATION SKILLS -I 22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 18

S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

1 15UPS612 INORGANIC, ORGANIC AND PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 15-PH-05 1

2 19UEL618 LITERARY CRTITICISM 19-EL-47 1

3 21UEO403 MATHEMATICAL METHODS 21EC30 1

4 21UZY6S3 BEE KEEPING 21-ZL-02 1

5 22PMS311 TOPOLOGY 22PM01 1

6 22PMS4E1 MATHEMATICAL METHODS 22PM06 1

7 21UEO203 MACRO ECONOMICS-II 21EC30 1

8 22UZY2A2 ANCILLARY BOTANY PAPER-I 22-ZL-18 1

9 20UBY508 MICROBIOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY 20-BT-41 1

10 22UHR101 HUMAN RIGHTS IN INDIA 22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 10

6

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

14.03.2026 SATURDAY  [F.N] - 09.45 A.M TO 12.45 P.M

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

16.03.2026 MONDAY  [F.N] - 09.45 A.M TO 12.45 P.M

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

14.03.2026 SATURDAY  [A.N] - 01.45 P.M TO 04.45 P.M

21UCY614 POLYMER CHEMISTRY 3

FLUID DYNAMICS22PMS415 3

16 20UBY4A5INORGANIC ORGANIC AND PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I 2



S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

1 15UPS612 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 15-PH-05 1

2 19UEL6S4 INTRODUCTION TO ILETS AND TOFELS 19-EL-47 1

22-ZL-20

22-ZL-18

4 22UZY507 22-ZL-03 1

5 22UZY507 22-ZL-20 1

6 22UZY507 22-ZL-18 1

7 19UEL615 SHAKESPEARE 19-EL-47 1

8 20UBY509 GENETIC AND EVOLUTION 20-BT-22 1

 20-BT-02    

20-BT-08

10 22UTL202 TAMIL PAPER-II 22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 12

S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

22-ZL-03
22-ZL-20
22-ZL-18

2 15UPS614

CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS AND 

STATISTICAL MECHANICS 15-PH-05 1

3 20UBY1A1

ANC. ZOOLOGY PAPER-I NON CHORDATA AND 

CHORDATA 20-BT-08 1

4 22UTL101 TAMIL PAPER-I 22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 5

S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

1 22UEN202 COMMUNICATION SKILSS - I 22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 1

S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

22-ZL-03

22-ZL-20

22-ZL-18

2 22UBY2A2 ANC.ZOOLOGY PAPER-II ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY 22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 4

GENETICS22UZY4053

1

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

17.03.2026 TUESDAY  [A.N] - 1.45 P.M TO 04.45 P.M

22UZY509 Biostatistics & Biophysics 3

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

17.03.2026 TUESDAY  [F.N] - 9.45 A.M TO 12.45 PM

2

Biotechnology 22UZY508
3

20UBY612

Developmental Biology

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

16.03.2026 MONDAY  [A.N] - 01.45 P.M TO 4.45 P.M

1

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 29

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

16.03.2026 MONDAY  [F.N] - 09.45 A.M TO 12.45 P.M



S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

22UZY510 22-ZL-03

22UZY510 22-ZL-20

22UZY510 22-ZL-18

2 22EVS201 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 22-BT-17 1

3 22UBY508 GENETICS AND EVOLUTION 22-BT-23 1

TOTAL 4

S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

22UZY5E3 22-ZL-03

22UZY5E3 22-ZL-20

22UZY5E3 22-ZL-18

22-BT-17

22-BT-23

TOTAL 5

S.NO
SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

1 22UZY611 Animal Physiology and endocrinology 22-ZL-03 1

2 22UZYA45
INORGANIC ORGANIC AND PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTRY
22-ZL-18 1

TOTAL 2

S.NO

SUBJECT 

CODE TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

1 15UPS4A4INORGANIC, ORGANIC AND PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 15-PH-05 1

2 19HEC606 HUMAN EXCELLENCE 19-EL-47 1

3 19UCY611PHYSICAL METHODS  AND CHEMICAL STRUCTURE 19-CH-10 1

4 19UPS613 ATOMIC AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS 19-PH-16 1

5 20UEN404 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-IV 20-ZL-28 1

6 20UHY102 HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 647  AD 20-HT-28 1

7 21UCY405 INORGANIC AND ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 21-CH-32 1

8 21UCY509 ELECTRO CHEMISTRY 21CH36 1

9 21UEN202 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II 21-HT-51 1

10 21UEN303 COMMUNICATION SKILLS 21EC30 1

11 21UHY3A3 INDIAN CONSTITUTION 21-HT-33 1

12 21UTL202 TAMIL PAPER-II 21-EC-24 1

TOTAL 12

2

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

23.03.2026 MONDAY  [F.N] - 9.45 A.M TO 12.45 P.M

3Haematology and Clinical Pathology 

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

18.03.2026 WEDNESDAY  [F.N] - 9.45 A.M TO 12.45 P.M

1

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

18.03.2026 WEDNESDAY  [A.N] -1.45 P.M TO 04.45 P.M

1

Biochemistry

22UBY613 HORTICULTURE AND PLANT BREEDING 2

3

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

24.03.2026 MONDAY  [F.N] - 9.45 A.M TO 12.45 P.M



S.NO

SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

13 21UTL303 TAMIL PAPER-III 21EC16 1

14 21UZY405 GENETICS 21-ZL-02 1

15 21UZY510 BIOCHEMISTRY 21-ZL-08 1

16 22HEC404 HUMAN EXCELLENCE 22-ZL-18 1

17 22HEC505 HUMAN EXCELLENCE 22-ZL-03 1

18 22HEC505 HUMAN EXCELLENCE 22-ZL-20 1

19 22PMS101 ALGEBRA 22PM02 1

20 22PM06

21 22PM01

22 22UMS614 LINEAR ALGEBRA 22-MA-27 1

23 22UBY1A1
ANC. ZOOLOGY PAPER INVERTEBRATES AND 

VERTEBRATES
22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 11

S.NO

SUBJECT 

CODE 
TITLE REGISTER NO. TOTAL

1 19UEL616 AMERICAN LITERATURE 19-EL-47 1

2 19UPS614CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS19-PH-16 1

3 20UZY2A3 ANCILLARY BOTANY PAPER-II 20-ZL-28 1

4 20UHY1A1 PANCHAYAT RAJ IN INDIA 20-HT-28 1

5 21UCY507 COORDINATION & BIO ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 21-CH-32 1

6 21UCY508 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 21-CH-37 1

7 21UEO105 MACRO ECONOMICS 21EC30 1

8 21UHY4A4 JOURNALISM 21-HT-33 1

9 21UZY510 BIOCHEMISTRY 21-ZL-02 1

10 22PMS102 REAL ANALYSIS 22PM02 1

11 22PMS103 COMPLEX ANALAYSIS 22PM01 1

12 22PMS314 22PM06

13 22PMS314 22PM09

14 22PMS314 22PM08

22-ZL-20

22-ZL-03
22-ZL-18

16
22UBY101

PLANT DIVERSITY-I  (PHYCOLOGY MYCOLOGY 

AND BRYOLOGY)
22-BT-17 1

TOTAL 18

322UZY5S215

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

24.03.2026 MONDAY  [A.N] - 1.45 P.M TO 04.45 P.M

GRAPH THEORY

APICULTURE

3

22PMS312 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 2

NGM COLLEGE [ AUTONOMOUS]: POLLACHI

ARREAR TIME TABLE -MARCH-AIDED [UG &PG]

24.03.2026 MONDAY  [F.N] - 9.45 A.M TO 12.45 P.M



TOTAL

TOTAL



TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL



TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL



TOTAL

TOTAL


